
SPARTAN CHEMICAL COMPANY 
PLANNED DISINFECTION TRANSITION

SPARTAN CHEMICAL COMPANY 
PLANNED DISINFECTION TRANSITION

Planned Discontinuation Replacement

Distributor # Manufacturer # Product Name oz / gal Distributor # Manufacturer # Product Name Unit Types

1204 Super HDQ Neutral® 0.5
1074 Profect® 256 Super HDQ

2L
1, 5, 55, 275 gal4704 Super HDQ®L 10 0.5

3516 GS High Dilution Disinfectant® 256 (106) 0.5
1073 Profect® Neutral 256

2L
1, 5, 55, 275 gal3508 GS High Dilution Disinfectant® 256 0.5

1202 HDQ Neutral® 1 1072 Profect® 128 HDQ Neutral 1, 5, 55, 275 gal

3502 GS Neutral Disinfectant Cleaner® 2
1071 Profect® Neutral 64

2L
1, 5, 55, 275 gal3513 GS Neutral Disinfectant Cleaner® (103) 2

1014 hdqC2® 2
1070 Profect® 64 hdqC2

2L
1, 5, 55, 275 gal4702 hdqC2® 2

Spartan Chemical Company Neutral Disinfectants Effective February 16, 2024

Spartan Chemical Company Alkaline Disinfectants Effective February 16, 2024

Planned Discontinuation Replacement

Distributor # Manufacturer # Product Name oz / gal Distributor # Manufacturer # Product Name Unit Types

4806 Halt® 2
1029 Halt® 5

2L 
1, 5, 55, 275 gal1018 Halt® 2

1035 PSQ® II 2-4 1036 PSQ® 5 1, 5, 55 gal

SDS User Prepared Labels Dispenser Product ID Labels

Have you updated your workplace labeling?

On February 16, 2024, Spartan Chemical will discontinue sale for twelve of its disinfectants and replace them with seven new products.  Please refer to the table below 
to identify the Spartan product(s) that you are currently buying and update your order with your local distributor.  To make it simple, the new Spartan products will be 
offered in the same size container and dilution ratio and are equivalent in efficacy and contact time. 

IMPORTANT DATES:

January 2, 2024 New products available to order. February 16, 2024 Legacy products discountinued.



SPARTAN CHEMICAL COMPANY 
PLANNED DISINFECTION TRANSITION

SPARTAN CHEMICAL COMPANY 
PLANNED DISINFECTION TRANSITION

SDS: Spartan Chemical Company Neutral Disinfectants

Profect® 256 Super HDQ Profect® Neutral 256 Profect® 128 HDQ Neutral

Profect® 64 hdqC2 Profect® Neutral 64

SDS: Spartan Chemical Company Alkaline Disinfectants

Halt® 5 PSQ® 5

Scan the QR Code to access the Safety Data Sheet for each product.


	1204: 
	4704: 
	3516: 
	3508: 
	1202: 
	3502: 
	3513: 
	1014: 
	4702: 
	1074: 
	1073: 
	1072: 
	1071: 
	1070: 
	4806: 
	1018: 
	1035: 
	1029: 
	1036: 
	SDS: Off
	UPL: Off
	ID: Off


