SPARTAN CHEMICAL COMPANY PLANNED DISINFECTION TRANSITION



On February 16, 2024, Spartan Chemical will discontinue sale for twelve of its disinfectants and replace them with seven new products. Please refer to the table below to identify the Spartan product(s) that you are currently buying and update your order with your local distributor. To make it simple, the new Spartan products will be offered in the same size container and dilution ratio and are equivalent in efficacy and contact time.

IMPORTANT DATES:

January 2, 2024 New products available to order. February 16, 2024 Legacy products discountinued.

Spartan Chemical Company Neutral Disinfectants Effective February 16, 2024

Planned Discontinuation				Replacement				
Distributor #	Manufacturer #	Product Name	oz / gal	Distributor #	Manufacturer #	Product Name	Unit Types	
	1204	Super HDQ Neutral®	0.5		1074	Profect® 256 Super HDQ	2L	
	4704	Super HDQ®L 10	0.5				1, 5, 55, 275 gal	
	3516	GS High Dilution Disinfectant® 256 (106)	0.5		1073	Profect® Neutral 256	2L	
	3508	GS High Dilution Disinfectant® 256	0.5				1, 5, 55, 275 gal	
	1202	HDQ Neutral®	1		1072	Profect® 128 HDQ Neutral	1, 5, 55, 275 gal	
	3502	GS Neutral Disinfectant Cleaner®	2	1071	Profect® Neutral 64	2L		
	3513	GS Neutral Disinfectant Cleaner® (103)	2			1, 5, 55, 275 gal		
	1014	hdqC2®	2	1070	Drofoot® C4 bdaC2	2L		
	4702	hdqC2®	2		1070	Profect® 64 hdqC2	1, 5, 55, 275 gal	

Spartan Chemical Company Alkaline Disinfectants Effective February 16, 2024

Planned Discontinuation				Replacement				
Distributor #	Manufacturer #	Product Name	oz / gal	Distributor #	Manufacturer #	Product Name	Unit Types	
	4806	Halt®	2		1029	Halt® 5	2L	
	1018	Halt®	2				1, 5, 55, 275 gal	
	1035	PSQ® II	2-4		1036	PSQ®5	1, 5, 55 gal	



Have you updated your workplace labeling?

SDS

User Prepared Labels

	Dispenser	Product	ID I	Labels
--	-----------	---------	------	--------

SPARTAN CHEMICAL COMPANY PLANNED DISINFECTION TRANSITION



Scan the QR Code to access the Safety Data Sheet for each product.

SDS: Spartan Chemical Company Neutral Disinfectants



Profect® 256 Super HDQ



Profect® Neutral 256



Profect® 128 HDQ Neutral



Profect® 64 hdqC2



Profect® Neutral 64

SDS: Spartan Chemical Company Alkaline Disinfectants





PSQ® 5